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ULTRALOCK PANELOVE KONEKTORY

Samice

WR5U20E03C300

Zéasuvka UM12 F/F 5-p6l M16

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Druh montéaze
Kédovanie

Material konektora

Max. napatie

Menovity prierez vodica
Montaz do panelu
Nominalny prad

Pocet pélov

Prevadzkova teplota max.

Prevadzkova teplota min.
Prevedenie konektora
Procesné pripojenie

Trieda krytia

Zadné

A

Kov

250 V
0,34 mm?
M16

4A

90 °C
-25°C
Samica priama
M12, Ultra-Lock

IP67, 1P68, IP69K
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